

February 19, 2020 MEETING AGENDA 7:00 P.M.

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD AND THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Salute to the Flag				
Roll Call				
Ms. Ferraro	Mr. Tonne	Mr. Hoff	Mr. Foley	Mr. Cocuzza

Meeting Minutes:

Meeting Minutes January 29, 2020

Ordinances:

Second Reading:

Ordinance #1649 - Land Sale - 37 Bayview Avenue

ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF PROPERTY IN THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A 40A:12-13 ET SEQ.

Ordinance #1650 – Parking – Raritan Lot

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER VIII (PARKING METER ZONES AND PARKING LOTS) of the REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

First Reading:

Ordinance #1651 – Parking – Raritan Lot Penalty

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER VIII (PARKING METER ZONES AND PARKING LOTS) of the REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Ordinance #1652 – Amend Flood Prevention

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER XIV (FLOOD DAMAGE PREVENTION), SECTION 3.2 (BASIS FOR ESTABLISHING THE AREAS OF SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD), OF THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.



February 19, 2020 MEETING AGENDA 7:00 P.M.

Resolutions:

RESOLUTION # 20-019 RESOLUTION # 20-020 RESOLUTION # 20-021 RESOLUTION # 20-022 RESOLUTION # 20-023 RESOLUTION # 20-024	Payment of Bills (February 19, 2020) Change Order – Seabreeze Way Main Improvement Award of Bid – Real Estate Revaluation Resolution in Support of the Jersey Shore Protection Fund Increase Adoption of the NJ Domestic Violence Policy for Public Employers RESOLUTION SUPPORTING THE STATE HOUSE COMMISSION FINAL APPLICATION TO THE NJDEP GREEN ACRES PROGRAM FOR A MINOR DIVERSION WITHIN BLOCK 184, LOT 3.02 – TO BE SUPPLIED
RESOLUTION # 20-025	Temporary Budget Adjustment

Communications:

 Keansburg Fire Department New Members

Anastasia Cuccurullo Keansburg EMS
Ariel Bernstein Keansburg EMS
Christine Pobega Keansburg EMS
Jake Gill Keansburg EMS

Department Reports:	
Open to the Public:	
Executive Session:	
Adjournment	